2006/09 – Subject to change – Products 2006 1 / 7.3-1
Feed separators HPV
• Complete control unit
• Precision mounting options
• Proximity sensors can be
integrated
H
an

2 Proximity sensor For position sensing. Can be integrated in sensor slot 1 / 7.3-9
3 QS push-in fitting For connecting compressed air tubing with standard external diameters Volume 3
Type codes
HPV — 14 — 20 — A
Type
Double-acting
HPV Feed separator
Size [mm]
Stroke [mm]
Position sensing
A For proximity sensing
H
an
d
li
n
g
u
n
it
s
S
ep
ar
at
or
s
7.3
Products 2006 – Subject to change – 2006/091 / 7.3-4
Feed separators HPV
Technical data
Function
-N- Size
14 and 22
-T- Stroke length
20 … 60 mm
General technical data
Pneumatic connection M5
Mode of operation Double-acting
Operating medium Filtered compressed air, lubricated or unlubricated
Constructional design Twin pistonsg
Piston rod
Locking mechanism
Non-rotating
Protection against rotation/guide Square
Cushioning None
Position sensing For proximity sensor
Type of mounting Via through-holeyp g
With female thread
Mounting position Any
Operating and environmental conditions
Operating pressure [bar] 3 … 8
Ambient temperature [°C] +5 … +60
Corrosion resistance class CRC1) 2
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components subject to moderate corrosion stress. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment or media such as coolants or
lubricating agents
Forces [N]
Size 14 22
Theoretical force at 6 bar
advancing
92 228
Theoretical force at 6 bar
retracting
75 180
Retracting and advancing times [ms] without add-on plunger fingers at 6 bar (unrestricted)
Size HPV-14-20-A HPV-14-40-A HPV-22-30-A HPV-22-60-A